
 

NOME GINNASTA SOCIETA D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT. D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT. TOTALE 
generale

1 GUERRINI EMMA Progetto Ritmica Romagna 2,600 2,700 0,000 0,000 2,650 1,800 2,300 2,900 2,400 7,650 10,300 3,550 3,500 0,000 0,000 3,525 1,500 1,300 1,700 1,400 8,525 12,050 22,350
2 NEFZI EIA Il Cigno a.s.d. 2,750 2,500 0,000 0,000 2,625 2,000 1,500 2,700 2,200 7,900 10,525 2,700 2,700 0,000 0,000 2,700 1,000 1,300 1,600 1,700 8,600 11,300 21,825
3 POLITO CHIARA Inzani Parma 2,450 2,450 0,000 0,000 2,450 2,500 2,500 2,100 2,000 7,725 10,175 2,600 3,100 0,000 0,000 2,850 1,900 2,100 1,600 1,900 8,125 10,975 21,150
4 BIGLIARDI CHIARA PPS 2000 Fabbrico 2,200 2,100 0,000 0,000 2,150 2,000 1,500 2,400 2,400 7,925 10,075 3,000 2,700 0,000 0,000 2,850 2,100 2,000 2,400 2,000 7,875 10,725 20,800
5 SCIMECA ARIANNA Pol. Pontevecchio 2,800 2,600 0,000 0,000 2,700 2,600 2,200 2,300 2,700 7,550 10,250 3,250 3,750 0,000 0,000 3,500 2,900 3,300 3,100 2,700 7,000 10,500 20,750
6 BURANI LETIZIA Pol. Bibbianese 1,900 1,750 0,000 0,000 1,825 1,500 1,700 2,400 2,100 8,075 9,900 2,700 2,800 0,000 0,000 2,750 1,700 1,800 2,300 1,900 8,075 10,825 20,725
7 MENDOGNI NINA Ginnastica Sorbolo 1,800 2,100 0,000 0,000 1,950 2,500 2,000 2,600 2,100 7,700 0,300 9,350 2,700 2,900 0,000 0,000 2,800 1,400 1,900 1,700 1,300 8,425 11,225 20,575
8 DEVINCENZI GAIA Ginnastica Sorbolo 2,000 2,100 0,000 0,000 2,050 2,100 2,500 2,700 2,700 7,500 9,550 2,700 3,200 0,000 0,000 2,950 2,000 2,300 1,700 2,000 8,000 10,950 20,500
9 OLIVETTI GIULIA Pol. Bibbianese 2,000 1,750 0,000 0,000 1,875 1,500 1,800 2,300 1,900 8,125 10,000 2,600 2,300 0,000 0,000 2,450 1,800 2,300 2,300 2,200 7,850 10,300 20,300
9 VENTURI ANNA Pol. Pontevecchio 2,500 2,700 0,000 0,000 2,600 2,400 2,500 1,700 2,200 7,800 10,400 2,350 2,700 0,000 0,000 2,525 2,200 2,200 3,200 2,900 7,375 9,900 20,300

11 OSTI SARA Pol. Pontevecchio 2,800 2,350 0,000 0,000 2,575 3,000 3,400 2,700 2,700 7,050 9,625 2,500 2,600 0,000 0,000 2,550 2,800 2,400 3,200 3,600 7,000 9,550 19,175
12 NALDI GIULIA Pol. Pontevecchio 1,850 1,650 0,000 0,000 1,750 2,700 2,200 2,900 3,400 7,200 8,950 2,850 3,150 0,000 0,000 3,000 2,800 3,300 3,300 2,800 6,950 9,950 18,900
13 ANGELETTI ALESSANDRA Pol. Pontevecchio 1,550 1,500 0,000 0,000 1,525 2,500 3,000 3,300 3,600 6,900 8,425 3,000 2,600 0,000 0,000 2,800 2,700 3,100 2,400 2,200 7,400 10,200 18,625
14 AZZALI MARGHERITA Ginnastica Sorbolo 1,800 2,100 0,000 0,000 1,950 3,800 3,300 3,900 3,900 6,275 8,225 2,800 2,600 0,000 0,000 2,700 1,700 2,100 3,500 3,000 7,425 10,125 18,350
15 ROMAGNOLI ASIA Ritmix San Lazzaro 1,000 1,150 0,000 0,000 1,075 3,000 2,500 2,700 2,200 7,400 8,475 2,050 1,800 0,000 0,000 1,925 2,000 2,500 2,400 2,100 7,750 9,675 18,150
16 FALCONE LUCIA Mya Gym 2,000 2,200 0,000 0,000 2,100 2,700 2,800 3,700 4,000 6,700 8,800 2,800 2,300 0,000 0,000 2,550 2,500 2,400 4,300 4,300 6,625 0,300 8,875 17,675
17 POMPIGNOLI ALICE Pol. Cava 1,550 1,700 0,000 0,000 1,625 3,300 2,900 3,700 4,200 6,475 8,100 1,850 1,700 0,000 0,000 1,775 3,400 2,900 2,800 2,500 7,100 8,875 16,975

FUNE CERCHIO

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Bologna, 24-25 febbraio 2018
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NOME GINNASTA SOCIETA TOT. TOT. TOTALE 
generale

1 GUERRINI EMMA Progetto Ritmica Romagna 10,300 12,050 22,350
2 NEFZI EIA Il Cigno a.s.d. 10,525 11,300 21,825
3 POLITO CHIARA Inzani Parma 10,175 10,975 21,150
4 BIGLIARDI CHIARA PPS 2000 Fabbrico 10,075 10,725 20,800
5 SCIMECA ARIANNA Pol. Pontevecchio 10,250 10,500 20,750
6 BURANI LETIZIA Pol. Bibbianese 9,900 10,825 20,725
7 MENDOGNI NINA Ginnastica Sorbolo 9,350 11,225 20,575
8 DEVINCENZI GAIA Ginnastica Sorbolo 9,550 10,950 20,500
9 OLIVETTI GIULIA Pol. Bibbianese 10,000 10,300 20,300
9 VENTURI ANNA Pol. Pontevecchio 10,400 9,900 20,300

11 OSTI SARA Pol. Pontevecchio 9,625 9,550 19,175
12 NALDI GIULIA Pol. Pontevecchio 8,950 9,950 18,900
13 ANGELETTI ALESSANDRA Pol. Pontevecchio 8,425 10,200 18,625
14 AZZALI MARGHERITA Ginnastica Sorbolo 8,225 10,125 18,350
15 ROMAGNOLI ASIA Ritmix San Lazzaro 8,475 9,675 18,150
16 FALCONE LUCIA Mya Gym 8,800 8,875 17,675
17 POMPIGNOLI ALICE Pol. Cava 8,100 8,875 16,975

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Bologna, 24-25 febbraio 2018

2 a    c a t .    J U N I O R (2005/03)

FUNE CERCHIO



 

NOME GINNASTA SOCIETA D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT. D 1 D 2 D3 D4 D E1 E2 E3 E4 E PENALIZZ. TOT. TOTALE 
generale

1 BARONCINI REBECCA Pol. Pontevecchio 4,000 3,650 0,000 0,000 3,825 1,200 1,200 0,900 1,300 8,850 12,675 3,600 3,400 0,000 0,000 3,500 1,400 1,500 1,800 1,300 8,500 12,000 24,675
2 ALATI NICOLE Progetto Ritmica Romagna 3,350 3,700 0,000 0,000 3,525 1,800 1,300 1,400 1,700 8,450 11,975 2,800 2,900 0,000 0,000 2,850 2,000 1,600 2,100 1,800 8,125 10,975 22,950
3 RONCAGLIA ELEONORA Pol. Bibbianese 3,550 3,600 0,000 0,000 3,575 1,600 2,000 1,700 1,700 8,250 11,825 3,300 3,000 0,000 0,000 3,150 1,900 2,400 2,400 2,300 7,750 10,900 22,725
4 MATTEI SARA Pol. Pontevecchio 3,250 3,450 0,000 0,000 3,350 2,500 2,400 2,600 2,300 7,550 10,900 3,200 3,350 0,000 0,000 3,275 2,100 1,700 2,300 2,200 7,925 11,200 22,100
5 ADRAGNA CHIARA PPS 2000 Fabbrico 3,350 3,000 0,000 0,000 3,175 2,000 2,500 2,400 2,300 7,700 10,875 3,000 2,950 0,000 0,000 2,975 1,900 2,400 2,000 2,100 7,900 10,875 21,750
6 GUALANDI BIANCA Pol. Pontevecchio 2,850 3,050 0,000 0,000 2,950 2,700 2,500 1,900 2,300 7,650 10,600 3,200 3,200 0,000 0,000 3,200 2,700 2,200 2,000 2,100 7,750 10,950 21,550
7 PICCININI ALICE Pol. Pontevecchio 2,700 2,400 0,000 0,000 2,550 2,200 2,300 2,100 2,600 7,700 10,250 2,950 2,750 0,000 0,000 2,850 1,700 2,000 1,900 2,200 8,050 10,900 21,150
8 LANZA GIULIA Pol. Pontevecchio 2,700 2,700 0,000 0,000 2,700 1,900 2,000 2,500 3,000 7,650 10,350 2,600 3,100 0,000 0,000 2,850 1,900 2,300 2,300 2,100 7,850 10,700 21,050
9 FRASSANI FRANCESCA Pol. Pontevecchio 3,400 3,450 0,000 0,000 3,425 2,600 2,500 3,600 3,300 7,000 10,425 2,450 2,900 0,000 0,000 2,675 2,400 2,900 2,800 3,200 7,175 9,850 20,275

10 RADU BIANCA LARISA Pol. Pontevecchio 2,950 2,450 0,000 0,000 2,700 2,900 2,900 2,500 2,600 7,275 9,975 2,600 2,350 0,000 0,000 2,475 2,600 2,800 3,200 2,700 7,175 9,650 19,625
11 MONTALTO BEATRICE Pol. Pontevecchio 2,600 3,100 0,000 0,000 2,850 2,300 2,100 3,000 3,500 7,275 10,125 2,550 2,050 0,000 0,000 2,300 2,300 2,800 3,500 3,100 7,075 9,375 19,500
12 INGRASSIA CATERINA Pol. Pontevecchio 2,300 2,250 0,000 0,000 2,275 2,300 2,800 3,800 3,300 6,950 9,225 2,600 2,450 0,000 0,000 2,525 3,200 3,100 3,300 2,800 6,900 9,425 18,650
13 MUSI SOFIA Pol. Pontevecchio 2,100 2,550 0,000 0,000 2,325 3,000 2,900 2,700 3,200 7,050 9,375 2,250 2,300 0,000 0,000 2,275 3,000 2,700 3,300 3,600 6,850 9,125 18,500
14 FERRARI DILETTA Inzani Parma 2,100 2,400 0,000 0,000 2,250 2,800 2,300 2,400 2,900 7,400 9,650 0,800 0,900 0,000 0,000 0,850 5,000 5,000 11,000 11,500 1,875 2,725 12,375

CLAVETTE NASTRO

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Bologna, 24-25 febbraio 2018

2 a    c a t .    S E N I O R (2002 e prec.)



 

NOME GINNASTA SOCIETA TOT. TOT. TOTALE 
generale

1 BARONCINI REBECCA Pol. Pontevecchio 12,675 12,000 24,675
2 ALATI NICOLE Progetto Ritmica Romagna 11,975 10,975 22,950
3 RONCAGLIA ELEONORA Pol. Bibbianese 11,825 10,900 22,725
4 MATTEI SARA Pol. Pontevecchio 10,900 11,200 22,100
5 ADRAGNA CHIARA PPS 2000 Fabbrico 10,875 10,875 21,750
6 GUALANDI BIANCA Pol. Pontevecchio 10,600 10,950 21,550
7 PICCININI ALICE Pol. Pontevecchio 10,250 10,900 21,150
8 LANZA GIULIA Pol. Pontevecchio 10,350 10,700 21,050
9 FRASSANI FRANCESCA Pol. Pontevecchio 10,425 9,850 20,275
10 RADU BIANCA LARISA Pol. Pontevecchio 9,975 9,650 19,625
11 MONTALTO BEATRICE Pol. Pontevecchio 10,125 9,375 19,500
12 INGRASSIA CATERINA Pol. Pontevecchio 9,225 9,425 18,650
13 MUSI SOFIA Pol. Pontevecchio 9,375 9,125 18,500
14 FERRARI DILETTA Inzani Parma 9,650 2,725 12,375

1a prova CAMPIONATO REGIONALE G.R.
Bologna, 24-25 febbraio 2018

2 a    c a t .    S E N I O R (2002 e prec.)

CLAVETTE NASTRO
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